

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 3521-3522/2010

PANKIRAJ & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

V.DEVADOSS & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 14/11/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Danish Zubair Khan,adv.
Mr. Sumit Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Preetam Shah,adv.
Mr. M. A. Krishna Moorthy,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

y with the position and report accordingly. In case, the defects are found to have been removed in the application for substitution in that event, the same shall be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for further directions as otherwise, the matter shall be listed before this Court on 29.01.2015.

Signature Not Verified

(M K HANJURA)

Registrar

SB

Digitally signed by
Sushma Kumari Bajaj

Date: 2014.11.15

10:52:29 IST

Reason: